
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY;
Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202304210001
15770

04/21/2023
02:23:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20031002000
665100

202306090001
73680

06/09/2023
10:33:21

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20031002000
665100

202204070001
43290

04/07/2022
10:07:16

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELLPOINT
MORTGAGE
SERVICING

Instr
#:20050909000
466950

202205060001
86540

05/06/2022
12:06:40

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060825000
419950

202302210000
46870

02/21/2023
02:02:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060217000
081170

202302210000
46870

02/21/2023
02:02:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060217000
081170

202311070003
27600

11/07/2023
12:24:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
NA

Legacy #:2000-
23596 Instr
#:20000713000
235961

200912300004
75640

12/30/2009
12:04:00

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021122000
584000

201005210001
59850

05/21/2010
10:04:39

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030903000
584430

201006070001
78850

06/07/2010
02:29:17

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050505000
215040

201006230001
99470

06/23/2010
02:32:39

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030909000
603570

201008180002
65220

08/18/2010
03:10:24

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030618000
381920

201008310002
81200

08/31/2010
03:45:09

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050726000
374010



201010010003
24680

10/01/2010
03:09:25

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040818000
463520

201010250003
56130

10/25/2010
12:52:25

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060201000
050540

201101210000
23070

01/21/2011
03:31:55

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040803000
428960

201103080000
77530

03/08/2011
01:34:17

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051102000
570460

201104200001
20370

04/20/2011
10:25:39

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040630000
359740

201107270002
18370

07/27/2011
02:10:53

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COURSON
TAMRA

Instr
#:20030618000
381920

201108050002
29720

08/05/2011
12:36:04

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040220000
088950

201109120002
69400

09/12/2011
02:49:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RASCO
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20040528000
286570

201109280002
87160

09/28/2011
12:15:25

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040608000
308290

201109280002
87170

09/28/2011
12:20:03

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031230000
830700

201110200003
12120

10/20/2011
11:02:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

201203290001
07700

03/29/2012
01:08:42

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051213000
643080

201203290001
07690

03/29/2012
01:08:41

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060322000
133050

201205290001
89230

05/29/2012
12:46:48

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
RALEIGH F

Instr
#:20040112000
019700



201205310001
93710

05/31/2012
04:13:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040402000
168800

201206280002
27500

06/28/2012
10:30:36

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060907000
442530

201212260004
93240

12/26/2012
02:41:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040621000
335980


