Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304210001 15770	04/21/2023 02:23:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20031002000 665100	·
202306090001 73680	06/09/2023 10:33:21	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB					Instr #:20031002000 665100	
202204070001 43290	04/07/2022 10:07:16	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING					Instr #:20050909000 466950	
202205060001 86540	05/06/2022 12:06:40	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060825000 419950	
202302210000 46870	02/21/2023 02:02:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20060217000 081170	
202302210000 46870	02/21/2023 02:02:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20060217000 081170	
202311070003 27600	11/07/2023 12:24:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA					Legacy #:2000- 23596 Instr #:20000713000 235961	
200912300004 75640	12/30/2009 12:04:00	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20021122000 584000	
201005210001 59850	05/21/2010 10:04:39	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20030903000 584430	
201006070001 78850	06/07/2010 02:29:17	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050505000 215040	
201006230001 99470	06/23/2010 02:32:39	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030909000 603570	
201008180002 65220	08/18/2010 03:10:24	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030618000 381920	
201008310002 81200	08/31/2010 03:45:09	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050726000 374010	

		1						T T	
201010010003 24680	10/01/2010 03:09:25	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	_		Instr #:20040818000 463520	
201010250003 56130	10/25/2010 12:52:25	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060201000 050540	
201101210000 23070	01/21/2011 03:31:55	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040803000 428960	
201103080000 77530	03/08/2011 01:34:17	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20051102000 570460	
201104200001 20370	04/20/2011 10:25:39	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040630000 359740	
201107270002 18370	07/27/2011 02:10:53	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COURSON TAMRA			Instr #:20030618000 381920	
201108050002 29720	08/05/2011 12:36:04	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040220000 088950	
201109120002 69400	09/12/2011 02:49:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RASCO CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20040528000 286570	
201109280002 87160	09/28/2011 12:15:25	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040608000 308290	
201109280002 87170	09/28/2011 12:20:03	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20031230000 830700	
201110200003 12120	10/20/2011 11:02:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC				
201203290001 07700	03/29/2012 01:08:42	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20051213000 643080	
201203290001 07690	03/29/2012 01:08:41	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060322000 133050	
201205290001 89230	05/29/2012 12:46:48	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL RALEIGH F			Instr #:20040112000 019700	

	05/31/2012 04:13:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040402000 168800	
201206280002 27500	06/28/2012 10:30:36	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060907000 442530	
201212260004 93240	12/26/2012 02:41:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040621000 335980	